

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	01/07/2025	Version No.:	I
----------------------	------------	--------------	---

John Lewis Stock Number	78431205
Name	Beer & Snacks Advent 2025
Ingredients	<p> Cold Bath Brewing Co. Pale Ale Water, Malted Barley, Hops Harviestoun Brewery Schiehallion Craft Lager Water, yeast, hops (Challenger, H.Herbrucker, Celeia & Bobek) and Malt (Lager Malt, Wheat malt) Harviestoun Brewery Ochil Lager Water, yeast, hops (Challenger, H. Hersbrucker, Magnum, Celeia, Aurora, Sorachi Ace) and Malt (Lager Malt, Wheat malt) Thornbridge Jaipur Indian Pale Ale Malted Barley, Wheat, Hops, Water, Yeast Thornbridge Lukas Helles Lager Malted Barley (Gluten removed), Hops, Water, Yeast Thornbridge AM:PM Session IPA Malted Barley, Wheat (Gluten removed), Hops, Water, Yeast Old Jock Water, Malted Barley, Hops, Yeast 1814 Water, Malted Barley, Wheat, Hops, Yeast Spey Valley Brewery David's Not So Bitter Ruby Ale Malted Barley, Malted Wheat, Yeast, Water, Hops Freedom Lager Spring Water, Malted Barley, Hops, Yeast Freedom Pilsner Spring Water, Malted Barley, Hops, Yeast Freedom NZ Pale Spring Water, Malted Barley, Malted Rye, Hops, Yeast Toast Grass Toast Rise up Water, Malted Barley, Bread (Wheat), Hops. Toast Grass Roots Pale Ale Water, Malted Barley, Oats Bread (Wheat), Hops </p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging

Net Quantity	
Country of Origin	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Instructions for use	Serve chilled
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Mix of products. For individual Nutritional statements please refer to individual product packaging.
Energy (kJ/kcal)	
Fat	
Of which saturated	
Carbohydrate	
Of which sugars	
Fibre	
Protein	
Salt	
Alcoholic Strength	Ranging from 4.0% vol to 6.7% vol Please refer to individual packaging
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	01/07/2025	Version No.:	I
----------------------	------------	--------------	---

John Lewis Stock Number	78431205
Name	Beer & Snacks Advent 2025
Ingredients	<p><u>Love Corn Cheese & Onion</u> Corn, Sunflower Oil, Onion, Garlic, Chives, Vegan Cheese Flavouring, Sea Salt, Natural Onion & Garlic Extracts, Sugar, Malic Acid, Yeast Extract</p> <p><u>Olly's Pretzels Sour Cream & Onion Pretzel Thins</u> Wheat Flour, Sunflower Oil, Sour Cream and Chives Flavouring (Natural Flavouring, Rice Flour, Salt, Onion, Sugar, Parsley, Chives, Vegetable Oil (Coconut, Rapeseed), Sugar, Barley Malt Extract, Salt, Raising Agent : Ammonium Bicarbonate Emulsifier: Soy Lecithin</p> <p><u>Serious Pig Crunchy Snacking Cheese</u> Italian Hard Cheese (Cow's MILK, Salt, Microbial Rennet).</p> <p><u>Made for Drink Chorizo Thins</u> Pork shoulder, pork belly, hot paprika de la Vera, salt and garlic.</p> <p><u>New York Delhi VIP Nuts Bollywood Barbecue Peanuts</u> Peanuts (96%), rapeseeds oil, BBQ flavour seasoning (salt, sugar, chilli blend, yeast extract powder, spice, WHEAT flour (fortified), dextrose, garlic powder, soy sauce powder (SOYA, WHEAT), buttermilk powder (MILK), dried yeast, onion powder, tomato powder, caramelised sugar powder, malt vinegar powder (BARLEY), flavouring, smoke flavouring, acid (citric acid E330)</p> <p><u>Serious Pig Snacking Pickles with Chilli</u> Baby Cucumber (94%) (Cucumbers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Preservative (Potassium Metabisulphite (SULPHITES)), Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride)), Pickled Hot Red Peppers (2%) (Peppers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Hot Red Pepper Powder (1.3%), Wine Vinegar, Dried Red Peppers, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid).</p> <p><u>Salty Dog Nuts Dry Roasted Peanuts</u> Peanuts (93%), Dry Roast Seasoning 4% (Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Yeast Extract Powder, Caramelised Sugar powder, Yeast Powder, Spices (Cinnamon, Paprika), Onion</p>

	Powder, Malt Vinegar Powder (Contains Barley), natural flavouring) , Stabilliser; Acacia Gum. <u>Salty Dog Nuts Salted Peanuts</u> Peanuts (95%), Sunflower Oil, Salt <u>The Dormen Luxury Bombay Mix</u> Bombay Blend (85%), [Gram flour noodles (61%), (gram flour, maize flour, potato starch, rapeseed oil, salt, turmeric, chilli, caraway seed), PEANUTS (18%), (PEANUTS , rapeseed oil, salt), Lentils (7%), (lentils, rapeseed oil), Chickpeas (6%), (chickpeas, rapeseed oil), Green Split Peas (6%), (green split peas, rapeseed oil), Spices (chilli)], Golden Raisins (15%), [Raisins, Sunflower Oil, SULPHUR DIOXIDE]. <u>The Dormen Salty Bar Mix</u> Peanuts (48%), cashews (25%), almonds (25%), rapeseed oil, salt
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Net Quantity	
Country of Origin	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from bright light
Manufacturer's name and address	Mixed items product, please refer to individual packaging
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Mix of products. For individual Nutritional statements please refer to individual product packaging.
Energy (kJ/kcal)	
Fat	
Of which saturated	
Carbohydrate	
Of which sugars	
Fibre	
Protein	
Salt	
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No

Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes